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Oksbolvej 97, Hammelev
DK-6500 Vojens

Fres 7684 0000170836
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Termokasse expert 390x330x280 mm GN 1/2 19 1.

sort
SKU: 21743250

Additional Information

Recycling code
Internal dimensions
External dimensions
Units per pallet
Miscellaneous
Suitable for direct contact with food
Material

Colour

Contents

Machine wash
Handle

Weight

06 PS
330x270x217mm
390x330x280 mm
48

Kangabox

Yes

EPP plastic
Black

19

Up to 80°C

Yes

0,9



